
Ahmedabad - Ajmer Superfast Special Fare Urs Special/09411XXXXX - SF - WR 
ADI/Ahmedabad Junction to AII/Ajmer Junction 

8h 40m - 491 km - 9 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 10:05 0 1 0 20 52 WR
2 SBIB Sabarmati BG 10:23 10:25 2m 0 1 6 58 55 WR
3 MSH Mahesana Junction 11:30 11:32 2m 0 1 69 39 93 WR
4 PNU Palanpur Junction 13:13 13:15 2m 0 1 134 79 231 WR
5 ABR Abu Road 13:55 14:05 10m 0 1 186 75 262 NWR
6 PDWA Pindwara 14:40 14:42 2m 0 1 230 80 373 NWR
7 FA Falna 15:23 15:25 2m 0 1 285 68 283 NWR
8 RANI Rani 15:38 15:40 2m 0 1 300 56 283 NWR
9 MJ Marwar Junction 16:35 16:40 5m 0 1 351 81 269 NWR
10 BER Beawar 17:45 17:47 2m 0 1 439 54 447 NWR
11 AII Ajmer Junction 18:45 0 1 491 - 482 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 14 2024 (06:32)

Sep 14 2024 (06:32)

1

1


